
BACHELOR                                       ERASMUS AND EXCHANGES PROGRAMS DEPARTMENTAL REPRESENTATIVES

FACULTY DEPARTMENT NAME-SURNAME E-MAIL

Bioinformatic and Genetic Asst. Prof. Ebru Bilget Guven ebru.bguven@khas.edu.tr

Computer Engineering Prof. Feza Kerestecioğlu kerestec@khas.edu.tr

Engineering and Natural Sciences Faculty Electrical-Electronics Engineering Asst. Prof. Yalçın Şadi yalcin.sadi@khas.edu.tr

Civil Engineering Assoc. Prof. Gökhan Kirkil gokhan.kirkil@khas.edu.tr

Mechatronics Engineering Asst. Prof. Taner Arsan arsan@khas.edu.tr

Industrial Engineering Prof. Funda Samanlıoğlu fsamanlioglu@khas.edu.tr

Political Sciences and Public Administration Prof. Lerna K.Yanık lerna.yanik@khas.edu.tr

International Relations Prof. Dimitrios Triantaphyllou dimitriost@khas.edu.tr

Economics Asst. Prof. Gözde Çörekçioğlu gozde.corekcioglu@khas.edu.tr

Psychology Asst. Prof. Ahu Gökçe ahu.gokce@khas.edu.tr

Economics, Administrative and Social Sciences Business Administration Asst. Prof. Meltem Kıygı Çallı meltem.kiygicalli@khas.edu.tr

International Trade and Finance Asst. Prof. Çiğdem Vural Yavaş cigdem.yavas@khas.edu.tr

Management of Information Systems Asst. Prof. Üyesi Mahmut Çavur mahmut.cavur@khas.edu.tr

Banking and Insurance Asst. Prof. Ayşe İrem Kesin airem@khas.edu.tr

Accounting and Financial Management Asst. Prof. Oğuz Ersan oguzersan@khas.edu.tr

International Trade and Logistics Asst. Prof. Ömer Faruk Görçün omer.gorcun@khas.edu.tr

Real Estate and Asset Valuation Asst. Prof. Ömer Faruk Görçün omer.gorcun@khas.edu.tr

Public Relations and Information Asst. Prof. İrem İnceoğlu irem.inceoglu@khas.edu.tr

Communication Faculty Radio, Television and Cinema Asst. Prof. Esin Cengiz Paça esin.cengiz@khas.edu.tr

New Media Lect. Özer Bereket ozer.bereket@khas.edu.tr

Visual Communication Design Asst. Prof. Joseph Robert Graham joseph.graham@khas.edu.tr

Advertising Asst. Prof. Ayşe Binay Kurultay binaykurultay@khas.edu.tr

Law Faculty Law Asst. Prof. Ertan Yardım ertany@khas.edu.tr

Interior Architecture and Environmental Design Visiting Prof. Burcu Çiğdem Yılmaz burcucigdem.yilmaz@khas.edu.tr

Faculty of Art and Design Industrial Design Asst. Prof. Ayşe Coşkun aysecoskun@khas.edu.tr

Architecture Assoc. Prof. Yonca Erkan yonca.erkan@khas.edu.tr

Theater Lect. Özlem Özhabeş ozlem.ozhabes@khas.edu.tr
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Asst. Prof. Ufuk Soyoz

ufuk.soyoz@khas.edu.tr

Asst. Prof. Petek Tosun

petek.tosun@khas.edu.tr




